
Male

1  Lake Forest College                 Team Points -49-
199 Aldana Christian 20:45.8 1
209 Stern Jonathan 21:19.1 5
210 Villanueva Jorge 21:28.0 8
207 Regassa Sintayehu 21:45.8 13
200 Auman Steve 22:10.5 22
201 Barton Sam 22:13.0 23
202 Black Matt 22:43.0 31

2  Milwaukee School of Engineering                 Team Points -74-
234 Wright Austin 21:16.1 4
224 Horbinski Trey 21:29.7 9
220 Bath Nick 21:44.0 12
225 Horbinski Tripp 22:24.9 24
219 Avila Nick 22:27.5 25
230 Rink Collin 22:33.3 28
226 Kazik Haily 22:48.0 32

3  St. Norbert College                 Team Points -81-
168 Boyce Riley 21:26.7 7
176 Wittmershaus Jacob 21:30.0 10
175 Todd Jaxon 22:01.7 17
171 Holloway Matt 22:02.2 18
167 Behling Ben 22:37.3 29
169 Grunert Harrison 23:36.4 45
170 Hebbring Andrew 24:37.3 56

4  Lawrence University                 Team Points -90-
192 Janusiak Josh 20:54.7 3
193 Kortenhof Joe 21:40.7 11
191 Gniot Ethan 22:06.0 20
195 Patel Mik 22:30.6 26
197 Timpe Alec 22:40.1 30
196 Schaefer Ben 23:00.9 36
194 Kortenhof Teddy 23:38.7 46

5  College of St. Scholastica                 Team Points -100-
253 Gallagher Jacob 20:50.1 2
260 PEARSON CAM 21:47.0 14
252 Foss Easton 21:57.3 15
262 ST. CLAIR RYAN 22:56.5 34
258 Lovrien Jimmy 22:59.1 35
263 Trosen Josh 23:01.0 37
249 DELESTRY DAN 23:03.6 38

6  Unattached                 Team Points -192-
315 Miller Ben 22:31.0 27
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318 Joerres Adam 22:51.9 33
317 Hanus Ryan 23:05.7 39
311 Pruitt Dakota 23:35.4 44
320 Strawn Gavin 24:02.0 49
313 Hanus Ryan 24:34.2 55
309 Hackett Mark 26:57.0 67

7  Wisconsin Lutheran College                 Team Points -193-
267 Cano-Telles Javier 21:20.2 6
272 Tesch Elijah 23:16.5 40
268 Donart Jordan 23:20.2 42
271 Stuck Brady 23:53.4 47
269 Eickhoff Josh 24:59.4 58
270 Harrmann Seth 29:10.3 73
273 Tse Ka Yu 32:00.2 75

8  St. Norbert Alumni                 Team Points -227-
326 Pentek Jeff 22:09.6 21
322 Haufman Hayden 23:19.6 41
324 Lemke Aj 24:26.9 52
325 Vanderloop Ryan 24:31.7 54
302 Laska Mackenzie 25:18.0 59
305 Pehowski Steve 26:51.0 66
308 Soukup Steve 27:41.7 70

9  Ripon College                 Team Points -229-
243 Kish Jarek 22:05.7 19
242 Johnson Andrew 23:33.3 43
240 Allen Michael 24:02.6 50
245 Schmidt Zachary 24:39.0 57
244 Penterman William 25:30.8 60
241 Daughtry David 27:26.8 69

10  Carroll University                 Team Points -287-
178 Loeber Adam 23:57.1 48
182 Schultz Blake 24:15.0 51
177 Baier Kevin 25:50.0 61
179 Nikolai Drake 26:05.9 63
183 Wehking Mason 26:07.3 64
181 Schreiner Jake 27:58.3 71

11  Lakeland College                 Team Points -322-
187 Lehman Kassahun 21:58.1 16
186 Deniswicz Mitchell 28:42.1 72
500 1 Ghost 77:38.0 77
502 2 Ghost 77:38.0 78
503 3 Ghost 77:38.0 79

12  Northland College                 Team Points -334-
235 Drachenberg Alec 24:30.0 53
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238 Larson Tyler 25:56.2 62
237 Kasun Andy 26:18.0 65
236 Johan Aidan 31:38.2 74
504 4 Ghost 77:38.0 80

13  Findlandia University                 Team Points -390-
185 Luff Andrew 27:16.1 68
184 Deng Zong 36:24.6 76
505 5 Ghost 77:38.0 81
506 6 Ghost 77:38.0 82
507 7 Ghost 77:38.0 83
508 8 Ghost 77:38.0 84
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Male
1 1 199 Aldana Christian Lake Forest College 20:45.8 - 5:11
2 2 253 Gallagher Jacob College of St. Scholastica 20:50.1 0:04.2 5:12
3 3 192 Janusiak Josh Lawrence University 20:54.7 0:08.8 5:13
4 4 234 Wright Austin Milwaukee School of Engineering 21:16.1 0:30.2 5:19
5 5 209 Stern Jonathan Lake Forest College 21:19.1 0:33.2 5:19
6 6 267 Cano-Telles Javier Wisconsin Lutheran College 21:20.2 0:34.3 5:20
7 7 168 Boyce Riley St. Norbert College 21:26.7 0:40.8 5:21
8 8 210 Villanueva Jorge Lake Forest College 21:28.0 0:42.1 5:22
9 9 224 Horbinski Trey Milwaukee School of Engineering 21:29.7 0:43.8 5:22
10 10 176 Wittmershaus Jacob St. Norbert College 21:30.0 0:44.1 5:22
11 11 193 Kortenhof Joe Lawrence University 21:40.7 0:54.8 5:25
12 12 220 Bath Nick Milwaukee School of Engineering 21:44.0 0:58.1 5:26
13 13 207 Regassa Sintayehu Lake Forest College 21:45.8 0:59.9 5:26
14 14 260 PEARSON CAM College of St. Scholastica 21:47.0 1:01.1 5:26
15 15 252 Foss Easton College of St. Scholastica 21:57.3 1:11.4 5:29
16 16 187 Lehman Kassahun Lakeland College 21:58.1 1:12.2 5:29
17 17 175 Todd Jaxon St. Norbert College 22:01.7 1:15.8 5:30
18 18 171 Holloway Matt St. Norbert College 22:02.2 1:16.3 5:30
19 19 243 Kish Jarek Ripon College 22:05.7 1:19.8 5:31
20 20 191 Gniot Ethan Lawrence University 22:06.0 1:20.1 5:31
21 21 326 Pentek Jeff St. Norbert Alumni 22:09.6 1:23.7 5:32
22 22 200 Auman Steve Lake Forest College 22:10.5 1:24.6 5:32
23 23 201 Barton Sam Lake Forest College 22:13.0 1:27.1 5:33
24 24 225 Horbinski Tripp Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:24.9 1:39.0 5:36
25 25 219 Avila Nick Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:27.5 1:41.6 5:36
26 26 195 Patel Mik Lawrence University 22:30.6 1:44.7 5:37
27 27 315 Miller Ben Unattached 22:31.0 1:45.1 5:37
28 28 230 Rink Collin Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:33.3 1:47.4 5:38
29 29 167 Behling Ben St. Norbert College 22:37.3 1:51.4 5:39
30 30 197 Timpe Alec Lawrence University 22:40.1 1:54.2 5:40
31 31 202 Black Matt Lake Forest College 22:43.0 1:57.1 5:40
32 32 226 Kazik Haily Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:48.0 2:02.1 5:42
33 (>7) 227 Maraccini Jared Milwaukee School of Engineering 22:51.7 2:05.8 5:42
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34 33 318 Joerres Adam Unattached 22:51.9 2:06.1 5:42
35 (>7) 211 Wilson Alphonse Lake Forest College 22:52.3 2:06.4 5:43
36 34 262 ST. CLAIR RYAN College of St. Scholastica 22:56.5 2:10.6 5:44
37 35 258 Lovrien Jimmy College of St. Scholastica 22:59.1 2:13.2 5:44
38 36 196 Schaefer Ben Lawrence University 23:00.9 2:15.0 5:45
39 37 263 Trosen Josh College of St. Scholastica 23:01.0 2:15.1 5:45
40 (>7) 229 Opitz Hagen Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:03.1 2:17.2 5:45
41 38 249 DELESTRY DAN College of St. Scholastica 23:03.6 2:17.7 5:45
42 39 317 Hanus Ryan Unattached 23:05.7 2:19.8 5:46
43 (>7) 223 Holbrook Kenneth Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:07.9 2:22.0 5:46
44 40 272 Tesch Elijah Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:16.5 2:30.6 5:49
45 41 322 Haufman Hayden St. Norbert Alumni 23:19.6 2:33.7 5:49
46 42 268 Donart Jordan Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:20.2 2:34.3 5:50
47 (>7) 218 Ashley Jon Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:32.0 2:46.1 5:53
48 43 242 Johnson Andrew Ripon College 23:33.3 2:47.4 5:53
49 (>7) 233 Vaculik Noah Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:35.1 2:49.2 5:53
50 44 311 Pruitt Dakota Unattached 23:35.4 2:49.5 5:53
51 45 169 Grunert Harrison St. Norbert College 23:36.4 2:50.5 5:54
52 (>7) 254 GARBERICH GERRIT College of St. Scholastica 23:37.7 2:51.8 5:54
53 46 194 Kortenhof Teddy Lawrence University 23:38.7 2:52.8 5:54
54 (>7) 208 Rice Dillon Lake Forest College 23:41.8 2:55.9 5:55
55 (>7) 217 Arrigoni Nathan Milwaukee School of Engineering 23:46.4 3:00.5 5:56
56 47 271 Stuck Brady Wisconsin Lutheran College 23:53.4 3:07.5 5:58
57 48 178 Loeber Adam Carroll University 23:57.1 3:11.2 5:59
58 49 320 Strawn Gavin Unattached 24:02.0 3:16.1 6:00
59 50 240 Allen Michael Ripon College 24:02.6 3:16.7 6:00
60 (>7) 204 Carrillo David Lake Forest College 24:13.9 3:28.0 6:03
61 51 182 Schultz Blake Carroll University 24:15.0 3:29.1 6:03
62 (>7) 261 Pearson Josh College of St. Scholastica 24:15.7 3:29.8 6:03
63 52 324 Lemke Aj St. Norbert Alumni 24:26.9 3:41.0 6:06
64 53 235 Drachenberg Alec Northland College 24:30.0 3:44.1 6:07
65 (>7) 247 BAILEY ANDREW College of St. Scholastica 24:30.2 3:44.3 6:07
66 54 325 Vanderloop Ryan St. Norbert Alumni 24:31.7 3:45.8 6:07
67 55 313 Hanus Ryan Unattached 24:34.2 3:48.3 6:08
68 56 170 Hebbring Andrew St. Norbert College 24:37.3 3:51.4 6:09
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69 (>7) 248 BOARDMAN SAM College of St. Scholastica 24:37.6 3:51.7 6:09
70 57 245 Schmidt Zachary Ripon College 24:39.0 3:53.1 6:09
71 (>7) 259 MORGAN SAWYER College of St. Scholastica 24:43.8 3:57.9 6:10
72 (>7) 173 McKendry Matthew St. Norbert College 24:58.3 4:12.4 6:14
73 58 269 Eickhoff Josh Wisconsin Lutheran College 24:59.4 4:13.5 6:14
74 (>7) 256 JUENEMANN IZAAK College of St. Scholastica 25:13.0 4:27.1 6:18
75 (>7) 174 Schill Joshua St. Norbert College 25:15.7 4:29.8 6:18
76 59 302 Laska Mackenzie St. Norbert Alumni 25:18.0 4:32.1 6:19
77 (<5) 213 Leiden Jacob Marian University 25:25.3 4:39.4 6:21
78 (>7) 222 Gardner Daniel Milwaukee School of Engineering 25:28.0 4:42.1 6:22
79 60 244 Penterman William Ripon College 25:30.8 4:44.9 6:22
80 61 177 Baier Kevin Carroll University 25:50.0 5:04.1 6:27
81 (>7) 231 Stanosek-Rockwell Ian Milwaukee School of Engineering 25:52.1 5:06.2 6:28
82 62 238 Larson Tyler Northland College 25:56.2 5:10.3 6:29
83 (>7) 265 White Evan College of St. Scholastica 26:03.0 5:17.1 6:30
84 (>7) 246 ANDERSON SAM College of St. Scholastica 26:03.6 5:17.7 6:30
85 63 179 Nikolai Drake Carroll University 26:05.9 5:20.0 6:31
86 64 183 Wehking Mason Carroll University 26:07.3 5:21.4 6:31
87 65 237 Kasun Andy Northland College 26:18.0 5:32.1 6:34
88 (<5) 212 Kinjerski Isaac Marian University 26:23.0 5:37.1 6:35
89 66 305 Pehowski Steve St. Norbert Alumni 26:51.0 6:05.1 6:42
90 67 309 Hackett Mark Unattached 26:57.0 6:11.1 6:44
91 (>7) 188 Arthur Aaron Lawrence University 27:02.6 6:16.7 6:45
92 68 185 Luff Andrew Findlandia University 27:16.1 6:30.2 6:49
93 69 241 Daughtry David Ripon College 27:26.8 6:40.9 6:51
94 70 308 Soukup Steve St. Norbert Alumni 27:41.7 6:55.8 6:55
95 71 181 Schreiner Jake Carroll University 27:58.3 7:12.4 6:59
96 (<5) 214 McCaig Cole Marian University 28:02.6 7:16.7 7:00
97 (>7) 329 Barry Patrick St. Norbert Alumni 28:33.1 7:47.2 7:08
98 72 186 Deniswicz Mitchell Lakeland College 28:42.1 7:56.2 7:10
99 (>7) 257 Lerch Matt College of St. Scholastica 28:49.9 8:04.0 7:12
100 73 270 Harrmann Seth Wisconsin Lutheran College 29:10.3 8:24.4 7:17
101 (>7) 300 Frommelt Luke St. Norbert Alumni 29:18.0 8:32.1 7:19
102 (<5) 216 Sydow Adam Marian University 29:53.1 9:07.2 7:28
103 (>7) 221 Crooks Joseph Milwaukee School of Engineering 30:38.8 9:52.9 7:39
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104 74 236 Johan Aidan Northland College 31:38.2 10:52.3 7:54
105 75 273 Tse Ka Yu Wisconsin Lutheran College 32:00.2 11:14.3 8:00
106 (>7) 304 O'Hara Matt St. Norbert Alumni 32:18.0 11:32.1 8:04
107 (>7) 299 Bendel Mike St. Norbert Alumni 32:59.0 12:13.1 8:14
108 (>7) 328 Shere Jeffrey St. Norbert Alumni 33:14.2 12:28.3 8:18
109 (>7) 323 Grows Richard St. Norbert Alumni 35:08.0 14:22.1 8:47
110 (>7) 307 Toney Eric St. Norbert Alumni 35:20.0 14:34.1 8:50
111 76 184 Deng Zong Findlandia University 36:24.6 15:38.7 9:06
112 77 500 1 Ghost Lakeland College 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
113 78 502 2 Ghost Lakeland College 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
114 79 503 3 Ghost Lakeland College 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
115 80 504 4 Ghost Northland College 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
116 81 505 5 Ghost Findlandia University 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
117 82 506 6 Ghost Findlandia University 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
118 83 507 7 Ghost Findlandia University 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24
119 84 508 8 Ghost Findlandia University 77:38.0 56:52.1 19:24

Number of records: 119
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